
JUNE 2025

6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an

available lane that should be available.

+ NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! +

Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CLUB

CLOSED

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:

Reserve a lap lane up to 72

hours in advance via the CG App

or through the website.

Pool Hours >
Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-7:45p

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

SU
M

M
ER

 C
A

M
P LA

N
ES

SU
M

M
ER

 C
A

M
P LA

N
ES

SU
M

M
ER

 C
A

M
P LA

N
ES

SU
M

M
ER

 C
A

M
P LA

N
ES

SU
M

M
ER

 C
A

M
P LA

N
ES

Lap Lanes

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Lap Lanes

Free Swim

Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

(4 lanes)
7:00-9:00am

(4 lanes)
7:00-9:00am

(4 lanes)
7:00-9:00am

(4 lanes)
7:00-9:00am

Free Swim

Free
Swim

Free
Swim

Free
Swim

Free
Swim

Free
Swim

Lifeguards on

Duty 10a-8p

Lifeguards
on Duty

10a-8p

Lifeguards
on Duty

10a-8p

Lifeguards
on Duty

10a-8p

Lifeguards
on Duty

10a-8p

Lifeguards
on Duty

10a-8p

Lifeguards on

Duty 10a-8p

No lifeguards No lifeguards No lifeguards No lifeguards No lifeguards

Water Aerobics

(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics

(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics

(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics

(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics

(4 lanes)

CLOSES AT 7:45PM CLOSES AT 7:45PM

CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM

CLUB CLOSED

Sunday ext

hours through

Labor Day

**SUMMER CAMP WILL USE 2 LANES through August 9**

6 Lane Pool is 25 yards and kept at 84 degrees. | Gators swim team practices May-July.
**Lifeguards on Duty everyday through August 9 10:00am-8:00pm**



JUNE 2025

8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane
that should be available.

Reserve a lap lane up to 72 hours
in advance via the CG App or

through the website.

+ NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! +

Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.
Slide is CLOSED when No Lifeguard is present

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CLUB CLOSED

CLUB CLOSED

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:

RESERVED

Pool Hours >
Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

(5 lanes)
5:30-7:30p

(5 lanes)
5:30-7:30p

(5 lanes)
5:30-7:30p

(5 lanes)
5:30-7:30p

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-7:45p

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Lap lanes RESERVED
for lap swimmers

Lap lanes RESERVED
for lap swimmers C

R
O

S
SFIT

C
R

O
S

SFIT

Masters Swim
Team

Masters Swim
Team

Masters Swim
Team

RESERVED

 (6 lanes)  (6 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

HSC practice

(8 lanes)

 (6 lanes)

Lap Lanes

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

L
A
P

 L
A
N
E

L
A
P

 L
A
N
E

L
A
P

 L
A
N
E

L
A
P

 L
A
N
E

W
IB

IT

W
IB

IT

W
IB

IT

Lap Lanes

RESERVED

for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes

RESERVED

for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes

for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes

RESERVED

for lap

swimmers

F
re
e

 S
w
im

 * N
o

 L
ife
g
u
a
rd
s

F
re
e

 S
w
im

 * N
o

 L
ife
g
u
a
rd
s

S
w
im

m
e
rs

 17
 &

 u
n
d
e
r m

u
s
t b

e
 s
u
p
e
rv
is
e
d

 b
y

 a
n

 a
d
u
lt 2

1 o
r o

ld
e
r

S
w
im

m
e
rs

 17
 &

 u
n
d
e
r m

u
s
t b

e
 s
u
p
e
rv
is
e
d

 b
y

 a
n

 a
d
u
lt 2

1 o
r o

ld
e
r

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

Gators Swim
Team

Sunday extended

hours through

Labor Day

* HSC practices August-July. | Pool is 25 yards and temp is held at 80 degrees
8 lane pool is reserved for lap swimmers and is not lifeguarded other than when the WIBIT and the when the slide is open.

Summer Swim Meets at Cross Gates:      May 31 7a-2p, July 11th 3p-8p, July 12th 7a-2p


