

JUNE 2025 6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

+ NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! + Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	M	OND		т	IFSD	ΔΥ	WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			-	FRIDAY		CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:		
Pool Hours >	MONDAY			TUESDAY													e via the CG App	
Lanes >	4:30a-9:45p 1 2 3 4 5 6			4:30a-9:45p 1 2 3 4 5 6			4:30a-9:45p 1 2 3 4 5 6			4:30a-9:45p 1 2 3 4 5 6			4:30a-9:45p 1 2 3 4 5 6			hours in advance via the CG App or through the website.		
4:30 AM	1 2	3 4	5 6	1 2	3 4	5 0	1 2	3 4	3 0	1 2	3 4	3 6	1 2	3 4	3 0			
5:00 AM														1 1 1			1	
5:30 AM													La	p Lan	es	SATURDAY		
6:00 AM	. !]]	l l	l I	l l		1 1			1 1 1	1	7:00a-7:45p		
6:30 AM	Lap	o Lar	nes	La	p Lar	nes	La	p La	nes	La	p La	nes				1 2 3 4 5 6	SUNDAY	
7:00 AM																1 2 3 4 5 6	8:00a-7:45p	
7:30 AM		Swim			S Swim			s Swim am			rs Swim eam						1 2 3 4 5 6	
8:00 AM	Team (4 lanes) 7:00-9:00am			Team (4 lanes) 7:00-9:00am			(4 lanes) 7:00-9:00am			(4 lanes) 7:00-9:00am				Water Aerobics (4 lanes)		Lap Lanes 1 2 3 4 5 6		
8:30 AM																		
9:00 AM							Water Aerobics		Water									
9:30 AM	100	(4 lanes)			(4 lanes)			(4 lanes)			(4 lanes)							
10:00 AM	S			S			S			S		_ '	S		'			
10:30 AM	Į						SUMMER			SUMMER			=					
11:00 AM	₫	SUMMER Free		SCMMER Free		3		<u> </u>		I	SUMMER Free							
11:30 AM	띩						岩 Free		岩 Free		밁	岩 Free						
12:00 PM	Q	Sw	im	Q	Sw	/im	Q	Sv	vim	S.	Sv	vim	Q	Sw	im			
12:30 PM	AMP		uards	CAMP		uards	CAMP		guards	AMP		guards	AMP	Lifegu				
1:00 PM	PL	on E 10a		P	on L 10a	Duty -8p	P		Duty a-8p	PL		Duty a-8p	PL	on E 10a-			Free Swim	
1:30 PM							LANE					·					Lifeguards on Duty 10a-8p	
2:00 PM	ANE			ANE						ANE			ANE			Free Swim	3	
2:30 PM	S			S	ļ		S	l		S			S			Lifeguards on		
3:00 PM																Duty 10a-8p		
3:30 PM																		
4:00 PM	Free Swim													Free Swim				
4:30 PM																		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM				Free Swim			Free Swim			Free Swim			Fre					
6:00 PM																		
6:30 PM																		
7:00 PM																		
7:30 PM													CLOSES AT 7-45DM	CLOSES AT 7:45DM				
8:00 PM															CLOSES AT 7:45PM CLOSES AT 7:45PM			
8:30 PM	No	l I Iifegua	rds	No	l l Iifegua	rds	No	l I lifegua	l l ards	No	l l o lifegue	l l ards	No	l I I Iifeguai	ds.	CLUB	CLUB CLOSED Sunday ext	
9:00 PM		eguu														CLOSED	hours through	
9:30 PM	CLOSI	ES AT 9	:45PM	CLOS	ES AT 9	:45PM	CLOS	ES AT S	9:45PM	CLOS	SES AT	9:45PN	CLOS	ES AT 9:	45PM		Labor Day	

6 Lane Pool is 25 yards and kept at 84 degrees. | Gators swim team practices May-July.
Lifeguards on Duty everyday through August 9 10:00am-8:00pm



JUNE 2025 8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

+ NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! +
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.
Slide is CLOSED when No Lifeguard is present

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:		
Pool Hours >	· ·	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	Reserve a lap lane up to 72 hours		
Lanes >	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	in advance via	the CG App or	
4:30 AM		Lap lanes RESERVED		Lap lanes RESERVED		through the website.		
5:00 AM		for lap swimmers		for lap swimmers	CROS		_	
5:30 AM		Masters Swim		Masters Swim	N S I	SATURDAY		
6:00 AM		Team (6 lanes)		Team (6 lanes)		7:00a-7:45p		
6:30 AM						1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	SUNDAY	
7:00 AM					HSC practice		8:00a-7:45p	
7:30 AM	HSC practice		HSC practice		(8 lanes)	HSC practice	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	
8:00 AM	(8 lanes)	HSC practice	(8 lanes)	HSC practice		(8 lanes)	Masters Swim	
8:30 AM		(8 lanes)		(8 lanes)			Team (6 lanes)	
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM					CROS			
10:30 AM	<u> </u>				S S	SW	SW	
11:00 AM	_)imr	Swimmers	
11:30 AM]					mers	ners	
12:00 PM	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes		Free	Free	
12:30 PM	RESERVED	RESERVED	RESERVED	RESERVED	Lap Lanes RESERVED for lap swimmers	(mg	Swi	
1:00 PM	for lap	for lap	for lap	for lap		LAP LANE LAP LANE LAP LANE Free Swim * No Lifeguards Swimmers 17 & under must be supervised by an adult 21 or older		
1:30 PM	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers				
2:00 PM					, , , ,		t be	
2:30 PM	<u> </u>				WIBIT	WIBIT AP LANE AP LANE (m * No Lifeguards ust be supervised by an adult	WIBIT AP LANE AP LANE Im * No Lifeguards ust be supervised by an adult	
3:00 PM	_					ervis 🗀	ervis	
3:30 PM	_					ife	ife;	
4:00 PM	<u> </u>					9 6 E	ه ا ا	
4:30 PM	<u> </u>					arc	arc	
5:00 PM						Uff 2	ult 2	
5:30 PM	- Gators Swim	Gators Swim	Gators Swim	Gators Swim		7 or	?1 or	
6:00 PM	Team	Team	Team	Team		olde	olde	
6:30 PM	(5 lanes) 5:30-7:30p	(5 lanes) 5:30-7:30p	(5 lanes) 5:30-7:30p	(5 lanes) 5:30-7:30p		, j	7	
7:00 PM	σ.σο 1.σο ρ	5.50 1.50μ	5.56 7.56β	υ.ου 1.ουμ				
7:30 PM							CLUB CLOSED	
8:00 PM	Lap Lanes PESERVED for lan	Lap Lanes RESERVED for lap	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes PESERVED for lan	Lap Lanes RESERVED for lap	CLUB CLOSED	Sunday extended	
8:30 PM	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	CLOB CLOSED	hours through	
9:00 PM							Labor Day	

* HSC practices August-July. | Pool is 25 yards and temp is held at 80 degrees 8 lane pool is reserved for lap swimmers and is not lifeguarded other than when the WIBIT and the when the slide is open.

Summer Swim Meets at Cross Gates: May 31 7a-2p, July 11th 3p-8p, July 12th 7a-2p